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Wett Ones Sydney

NSW BPS — Round 7

Sydney University Sports & Aquatic Centre

Saturday, 12 April 2014

Warm Up:
Start:

Event:

1a.
1b.

2.
3.
4.
5.

ba.
6b.
6cC.

7.

8a.
8b.
8c.
8d.

400m Freestyle

400m IM

50m Butterfly

50m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke

50m Freestyle

4x100m Medley Relay Women’s
4x100m Medley Relay Men’s
4x100m Medley Relay Mixed
200m Freestyle

100m Backstroke

100m Breaststroke

100m Butterfly

100m Freestyle

Finish:
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1:00pm
1:30pm

Time:

1.30pm
2.34pm
2:47pm
2:57pm
3:12pm
3:28pm
3:47pm
4:01pm
4:18pm
4:36pm
5:03pm
5:19pm
5:34pm
5:41pm
5:55pm
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Officials

Meet Referee:
Referees:

Inspector of Turns:

Starter:
Marshals:

Check Starters:

Chief Timekeepers:
Announcer:

Warm Up Supervisor:

Medical Officer:

Meet Director:
Meet Recorders:

Cancer

Peter McGee

Jane Noake

Neil Keele

Opal Eddy

Kylie Wood

Dawn Gledhill

Susie Wiles

Ruth Fitzpatrick

Jamie Turner

Kevin Ryan

Lawrence Powderly

Gary Lee

Frank Marcus

David Helliwell

Kerry Dickson

Haydn Wood

Sydney University Sports & Aguatic
Centre

Nick Westaway

Danny Crowe, Megan MclLachlan

Masters Swimming NSW
‘Sunsmart’ Policy and

Council ‘No Smoking’ Policy

New South Wales
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will apply at this meet
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Swimmers

CLUB NAME
Swimmer M/F Age Events

BLACKTOWN CITY
Stephen Morrissey M 63 3 47
Michelle Stonehouse F52 1A2 5

BLUE MOUNTAINS PHOENIX MASTERS
Sue Wiles F 74 1A 7 8A

BUSH RANGERS
Alex Jansen Bravo M 30 5

CAMPBELLTOWN COLLEGIANS
OwenSinden M 59 1B 4 5

CARINGBAH

Yasmin Dehni Stalker F 51 2 5 8D
Alan Marshall M 69 1A 4 5
Barbara Murphy F 83 3 5 8A
Peter Sheean M 70 1A 2 7

CASTLE HILL RSL
Heather Cachia F 68 5 7 8A
AmandaU F 34 1A 3 5

COOGEE RANDWICK

Rozanne Green F 55 1A 4 8B
Gary Nicholls M 74 3 5 8A
Neil Rogers M 61 2

CRONULLA

Albert Baumgartner M 58 3 4 8B
Caron Baumgartner F 58 3 5 8A
Anita Saviane F 71 2 4 7
Stephen White M 45 1A 7 8C

GLAMOURHEAD SHARKS

Jason Buckner M 42 2 5 8A
Alberto Caceres Castro M 322 5 8B
James Cahill M 72 4 5 8D

Todd Patrick M 35 3 5 8D

LANE COVE MASTERS INC
JenniBurgess F 55 1A 4 8D
Hugo Foong M 29 1A 4 5
Hiroshi Mizutani M 46 1A 4 8B
John Notley M 87 3 5 7
EmmaStack F 28 3 4 5

LIVERPOOL LEATHERJACKETS MASTERS
Sean Donovan M 49 3 5 8B
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Vesna Mirkovic F 57 4 5 8B
JennyShay F 54 2 4 5

MANLY MASTERS

Katherine Ahern Sharpe F 51 3 4 5
Ruth Fitzpatrick F 66 1A 3 8D
Dawn Gledhill F 64 1B 4 8A
Raymond Watson M 77 1A 4 8A

NORTH SYDNEY

SarahKoch F 36 2 5 8B
Helen White F 64 1A 4 8B
John Wynberg M 65 1A 2 8A

NOVOCASTRIAN

RobinCarson F 75 1A 7 8A
ColinCook M 68 1A 4 5
Michael Hickerton M 61 4 5 8D
Bill Walker M 85 2 4 5

PENRITH
Zsusanna Molnar F30 5 7 8D
Stephen DE LorenzoM 58 1 5 7

PICTON MASTERS
Annie Cooke F 70 2 3 8A
EllyRamon F 66 1A 5 8B

RYDE

Cassie Anderson F 34 1A 2 3
Khyiah Angel F 49 1A 5 B8A
Raymond Ashton M 68 5 7 8B
Michael Bradford M 62 1A

Yvette Cotton F 43 4 5 7
Kathryn Davenport F 34 3 5 7
NathanEaves M 30 3 5 8D
Ailsa Jeanes F 47 1B 3 8A
Susan leech F 51 5 7 8B
Christopher Lock M 72 1A 3 5
Andrew McCrindell M 51 1A 2 4
Jamie Turner F 73 3 4 5

SEASIDE PIRATES

Jane Noake F 57 1A 5 8B
Sandra Rogers F 50 1A

Richard Vanderreyden M 46 2 4 8B

ST GEORGE

Kim Beazley M 60 1A 3 5
Denise Hines F 50 3 5
Lachlan Hines M 23 2 3 5

SUTHERLAND SANDBERN
Nicholas Grinter M 23 1B 5 8C

Georgene McKenzie Hicks F 87 1A 7 8A

Stephen Murray M 62 1A 2 8A

Margaret Peace F 60 1A 7 8D
Colin Stanford M 76 1A 7 8D
PaulVallis M 61 3 5 8A

TUGGERANONG VIKINGS
Caroline Makin F 46 5 7 8B

WARRINGAH

Paul Bailey M 53 1A 7 8C
Graham Campbell M 70 1A 7 B8A
Bridget Cook F 70 3 4 8B

Peter Kaupert M 73 3 4 8B
Yvonne Perkins F 50 5 7 8D
Adrian Stewart M 61 1A 3 8A
Tony Tooher M 52 4 7 8A

WETT ONES

Scott Abbot M 50 1A 3 5
Michael Appleby M 59 4 5 8B
KariBaynes F 53 4 5 8D

Ryan Bennett M 42 3 5 8D
CecilyBlack F 65 6C 8B

Pascal Blanquer M 40 7
TristanBray M 29 3 5 8D
Brad Cherrie M 58 3 5 8D
TraceyClay F 42 3 7 B8A
Michelle Daley F 47 3 5 8D
Kerry Dickson M 44 7

Josephine Donnoley F 58 2 7 8A
Vassili Efimov M 46 2 4 8A
Noritaka Fujikawa M 41 4 6B 7 8B
Mark Holmes M 32 1A 4 8A
Gary Chaklam Lee M 40 5
AdrianLim M 50 4 5

Joeliu M 30 4 5 8B

Wendy Magnus F 36 4 5 8D
Frank Markus M 55 1A 7 8D
Peter McGee M 64 1A

Megan Mclachlan F 49 4 7 8B
Oscar PerezConcha M 36 2 4 5
KenRyan M 63 3 5 8D
KevinRyan M 60 3 5 8D
Christopher Saxoy M 34 5 7 8D
Wayne Sherson M 52 1A 5B 8D
Gordy Turnbull M 44 4 5 8D
Bart Tuteleers M 41 4 5 8B
Nick Ward M 50 1A 7 8C

Ml Weekes F 56 7 8D

Nick Westaway M 34 2 5 8D
Haydn Wood M 48 3 5 8B
Lindy Woodrow F 60 1A 8B

WOLLONGONG
Roger Montgomery M 69 3 4 8
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WettOnes Masters Swimming

Event 1A Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle
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NSW Branch Pointscore Carnival - Round 7 - 12/04/2014
Meet Program - Saturday

Event 2 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Finals Heat 1of4 Finals
3 Raymond Watson M77 NML (BR) 10:40.00 4 Yasmin Dehni Stalker =~ W51 NCB 1:25.00
4 Graham Campbell M70 NWG 10:08.00 5 Bill Walker M85 NNC 1:07.00
5 Cassie Anderson W34 NRY (BA) 10:00.00 6 Cassie Anderson W34 NRY 1:00.00
6 Khyiah Angel W49 NRY 9:20.00 Heat 2 of4 Finals

Heat 2of 7 Finals 1 Josephine Donnoley W58 NWO 1:00.00
1 Robin Carson W75 NNC 9:10.00 2 Anita Saviane W71 NCS 57.00
2 Colin Cook M68 NNC 9:00.00 3 Annie Cooke W70 NPT 55.00
3 Alan Marshall M69 NCB 9:00.00 4 Stephen Murray M62 NSA 48.00
4  Georgene McKenzie- W87 NSA 8:55.00 5 Jenny Shay W54 NLP 48.00
5 Sue Wiles W74 NBM 8:35.00 6 Peter Sheean M70 NCB 48.00
6 Ruth Fitzpatrick W66 NML 8:16.00 Heat 30of4 Finals

Heat 30of7 Finals 1 Andrew McCrindell M51 NRY 45.00
1 Lindy Woodrow W60 NWO 7:50.00 2 Oscar Perez-Concha M36 NWO 42.00
2 Elly Ramon W66 NPT 7:45.00 3 Michelle Stonehouse W52 NBT 40.00
3 Colin Stanford M76 NSA 7:31.00 4 John Wynberg M65 NNS 39.00
4 Jane Noake W57 NSP 7:30.00 5 Richard Vanderreyden =~ M46 NSP 38.00
5 Adrian Stewart M61 NWG (BA) 7:30.00 6 Alberto Caceres Castro M32 VGS X37.00
6 Rozanne Green W55 NCR 7:30.00 Heat 4 of4 Finals

Heat 40of 7 Finals 1 Lachlan Hines M23 NSG 33.00
1 Scott Abbot M50 NwO 7:15.00 2 Vassili Efimov M46 NwWO 33.00
2 Helen White W64 NNS 7:12.00 3 Sarah Koch W36 NNS 32.00
3 Jenni Burgess W55 NLC 7:12.00 4 Neil Rogers M61 NCR 32.00
4  Peter Sheean M70 NCB 6:55.00 5 Nick Westaway M34 NWO 30.50
5 Hugo Foong M29 NLC 6:55.00 6 Jason Buckner M42 VGS X30.00
6 Paul Bailey M53 NWG 6:50.00 .

Heat 5of7 Finals Event 3 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 Christopher Lock M72 NRY 6:39.00 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Stephen White M45 NCS 6:30.00 Heat 1of6 Finals
3 Peter McGee M64 NWO 6:25.00 1 Barbara Murphy W83 NCB 1:15.00
4 Margaret Peace W60 NSA 6:24.00 2 Bridget Cook W70 NWG 1:14.00
5 Stephen Murray M62 NSA 6:19.00 3 Roger Montgomery M69 NWL 1:12.00
6 Kim Beazley M60 NSG 6:10.00 4 John Notley M87 NLC 1:12.00

Heat 60f7 Finals 5 Ruth Fitzpatrick W66 NML 1:05.00
1 Michelle Stonehouse ~ W52 NBT 6:05.00 6 Kevin Ryan M60 NWO 1:00.00
2 Andrew McCrindell M51 NRY 6:00.00 Heat 20f6 Finals
3 Frank Markus M55 NWO 5:55.00 1 Paul Vallis M61 NSA 57.00
4 Amanda U W34 NCL 5:51.00 2 Jamie Turner W73 NRY 57.00
5 John Wynberg M65 NNS 5:49.00 3 Scott Abbot M50 NWO 55.00
6 Sandra Rogers W50 NSP 5:45.00 4 Albert Baumgartner M58 NCS 55.00

Heat 7of7 Finals 5 Caron Baumgartner W58 NCS 55.00
1 Mark Holmes M32 NWO 5:45.00 6 Katherine Ahern-Sharpe W51 NML 53.00
2 Hiroshi Mizutani M46 NLC 5:30.00 Heat 30f6 Finals
3 Wayne Sherson M52 NWO 5:30.00 1 Cassie Anderson W34 NRY 52.00
4  Nick Ward M50 NWO 5:25.00 2 Annie Cooke W70 NPT 51.00
5 Stephen DE Lorenzo M58 NPN 5:15.00 3 Denise Hines W50 NSG 49.00
6 Michael Bradford M62 NRY 5:10.00 4 Christopher Lock M72 NRY 44.00

5 Kathryn Davenport W34 NRY 44.00

Event 1B Mixed 400 LC Meter IM 6 KenRyan M63 NWO 44.00

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Heat 40of6 Finals

Heat 1of1 Finals 1 Adrian Stewart M61 NWG 43.00
3 Dawn Gledhill W64 NML 7:50.00 2 Tracey Clay W42 NWO 43.00
4 Owen Sinden M59 NCT 7:10.00 3 Kim Beazley M60 NSG 42.00
5 Ailsa Jeanes W47 NRY 7:00.00 4 Emma Stack W28 NLC 42.00
6 Nicholas Grinter M23 NSA 5:30.00 5 Sean Donovan M49 NLP 42.00

6 Peter Kaupert M73 NWG 42.00
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Heat 5 Finals (#3 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
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Heat 7 of 7 Finals

1 Amanda U W34 NCL 41.00
2 Michelle Daley W47 NWO 41.00
3 Gary Nicholls M74 NCR 41.00
4 Stephen Morrissey M63 NBT 40.00
5 Brad Cherrie M58 NWO 40.00
6 Tristan Bray M29 NWO 40.00
Heat 60of6 Finals
1 Ailsa Jeanes W47 NRY 39.00
2 Ryan Bennett M42 NwO 38.00
3 Lachlan Hines M23 NSG 36.00
4 Todd Patrick M35 VGS X36.00
5 Haydn Wood M48 NwO 35.00
6 Nathan Eaves M30 NRY 32.00
Event 4 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
4 Roger Montgomery M69 NWL 1:20.00
5 Colin Cook M68 NNC 1:13.00
6 Bridget Cook W70 NWG 1:12.00
Heat 2of7 Finals
1 Jamie Turner W73 NRY 1:10.00
2 Bill Walker M85 NNC 1:05.00
3 Alan Marshall M69 NCB 1:00.00
4 Wendy Magnus W36 NWO 1:00.00
5 Kari Baynes W53 NWO 1:00.00
6 Anita Saviane W71 NCS 59.00
Heat 30of7 Finals
1 Vesna Mirkovic W57 NLP 58.00
2 Raymond Watson M77 NML 58.00
3 James Cahill M72 VGS X57.26
4 Albert Baumgartner M58 NCS 55.00
5 Helen White W64 NNS 53.00
6 Jenni Burgess W55 NLC 53.00
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Rozanne Green W55 NCR 52.00
2 Dawn Gledhill W64 NML 51.00
3 Michael Appleby M59 NWO 51.00
4 Jenny Shay W54 NLP 50.00
5 Joe Liu M30 NWwWO 50.00
6 Hugo Foong M29 NLC 50.00
Heat 5of 7 Finals
1 Megan McLachlan W49 NWO 50.00
2 Bart Tuteleers M41 NWwWO 48.00
3 Yvette Cotton W43 NRY 48.00
4 Adrian Lim M50 NWO 47.00
5 Michael Hickerton M61 NNC 47.00
6 Stephen Morrissey M63 NBT 45.00
Heat 6of 7 Finals
1 Andrew McCrindell M51 NRY 45.00
2 Oscar Perez-Concha M36 NWO 45.00
3 Peter Kaupert M73 NWG 44.00
4 Katherine Ahern-Sharpe W51 NML 44.00
5 Emma Stack W28 NLC 44.00
6 Owen Sinden M59 NCT 41.00
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1 Vassili Efimov M46 NWO 40.00
2 Richard Vanderreyden ~ M46 NSP 39.89
3 Tony Tooher M52 NWG 38.00
4 Mark Holmes M32 NWO 37.00
5 Hiroshi Mizutani M46 NLC 36.00
6 Noritaka Fujikawa M41 NwO 35.50
Event 5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals
4 Alex Jansen Bravo M30 NBR XNT
5 Barbara Murphy W83 NCB 1:15.00
6 Yasmin Dehni Stalker W51 NCB 1:08.00
Heat 2of11 Finals
2 John Notley M87 NLC 1:02.00
3 Bill Walker M85 NNC 57.00
4 Wendy Magnus W36 NwO 55.00
5 Bart Tuteleers M41 NwO 52.00
6 Hugo Foong M29 NLC 50.00
Heat 30of11 Finals
1 Colin Cook M68 NNC 49.00
2 Heather Cachia W68 NCL 49.00
3 Jamie Turner W73 NRY 47.00
4 Vesna Mirkovic W57 NLP 45.00
5 Kari Baynes W53 NWO 45.00
6 Caron Baumgartner W58 NCS 45.00
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Alan Marshall M69 NCB 45.00
2 Khyiah Angel W49 NRY 44.00
3 Gary Chaklam Lee M40 NWO 42.00
4 Jane Noake W57 NSP 42.00
5 Elly Ramon W66 NPT 42.00
6 Denise Hines W50 NSG 41.00
Heat 5of 11 Finals
1 Michael Appleby M59 NWO 41.00
2 JoeLiu M30 NWO 40.00
3 Yvette Cotton W43 NRY 39.00
4 James Cahill M72 VGS X38.35
5 Christopher Lock M72 NRY 37.00
6 Jenny Shay W54 NLP 37.00
Heat 6of 11 Finals
1 Paul Vallis M61 NSA 37.00
2 Scott Abbot M50 NwWO 36.00
3 Raymond Ashton M68 NRY 36.00
4 Susan Leech W51 NRY 36.00
5 Oscar Perez-Concha M36 NWO 35.00
6 Kevin Ryan M60 NWO 35.00
Heat 7of 11 Finals
1 Sean Donovan M49 NLP 35.00
2 Kathryn Davenport W34 NRY 35.00
3 Michael Hickerton M61 NNC 35.00
4 Amanda U W34 NCL 34.00
5 Emma Stack W28 NLC 34.00
6 Katherine Ahern-Sharpe W51 NML 34.00
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WettOnes Masters Swimming

NSW Branch Pointscore Carnival - Round 7 - 12/04/2014

Heat 8 Finals (#5 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 Brad Cherrie M58 NWwWO
2 Michelle Stonehouse W52 NBT
3 Kim Beazley M60 NSG
4 Caroline Makin W46 NTN
5 Michelle Daley W47 NwO
6 Gary Nicholls M74 NCR
Heat 9o0of 11 Finals
1 KenRyan M63 NWO
2 Stephen DE Lorenzo M58 NPN
3 Tristan Bray M29 NWO
4 Alberto Caceres Castro M32 VGS
5 Lachlan Hines M23 NSG
6 Owen Sinden M59 NCT
Heat 100f 11 Finals
1 Adrian Lim M50 NWO
2 Wayne Sherson M52 NwO
3 Zsuzsanna Molnar W30 NPN
4 Todd Patrick M35 VGS
5 Ryan Bennett M42 NwO
6 Sarah Koch W36 NNS
Heat 11of 11 Finals
1 Nick Westaway M34 NWO
2 Jason Buckner M42 VGS
3 Haydn Wood M48 NwWO
4 Nicholas Grinter M23 NSA
5 Nathan Eaves M30 NRY
6 Christopher Saxby M34 NWO

Event 6A Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 11/04/2014 Page 3

Meet Program - Saturday

34.00
34.00
34.00
33.50
33.00
33.00

32.50
32.15
32.00
X32.00
32.00
32.00

32.00
31.00
30.30
X30.05
30.00
29.00

28.50
X28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
26.71

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Event 6B Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Event 6C Mixed 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Relay entries due by
2pm sharp! to the
announcers desk

Event 7 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals
4 John Notley M87 NLC 6:00.00
5 Heather Cachia W68 NCL (BA) 5:20.00
6 Graham Campbell M70 NWG 4:39.00
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Heat 2of6 Finals
3 Robin Carson W75 NNC 4:35.00
4 Georgene McKenzie- W87 NSA 4:30.00
5 Sue Wiles W74 NBM 4:20.00
6 Megan McLachlan W49 NWO (BR) 4:00.00
Heat 3of6 Finals
1 Josephine Donnoley W58 NWO 3:45.00
2 Anita Saviane W71 NCS 3:30.00
3 Colin Stanford M76 NSA 3:27.00
4 Raymond Ashton M68 NRY 3:20.00
5 Paul Bailey M53 NWG 3:18.00
6 Peter Sheean M70 NCB 3:15.00
Heat 4 0of6 Finals
1 Kerry Dickson M44 NWO 3:15.00
2 Susan Leech W51 NRY 3:10.00
3 MI Weekes W56 NWO 3:10.00
4 Yvette Cotton W43 NRY 3:07.00
5 Stephen White M45 NCS 3:05.00
6 Margaret Peace W60 NSA 3:04.00
Heat 50f6 Finals
1 Stephen Morrissey M63 NBT 3:00.00
2 Tracey Clay W42 NwO 2:50.00
3 Frank Markus M55 NwWO 2:50.00
4 Caroline Makin W46 NTN 2:45.00
5 Noritaka Fujikawa M41 NwWO 2:36.00
6 Tony Tooher M52 NWG 2:35.00
Heat 6of6 Finals
1 Zsuzsanna Molnar W30 NPN 2:32.00
2 Stephen DE Lorenzo M58 NPN 2:32.00
3 Pascal Blanquer M40 NWO 2:30.00
4 Nick Ward M50 NWO 2:28.00
5 Christopher Saxby M34 NWO 2:16.13
6 Kathryn Davenport W34 NRY 2:00.00
Event 8A Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Barbara Murphy W83 NCB 2:50.00
2 Georgene McKenzie- W87 NSA 2:48.00
3 Roger Montgomery M69 NWL 2:40.00
4 Graham Campbell M70 NWG 2:37.00
5 Raymond Watson M77 NML 2:31.00
6 Sue Wiles W74 NBM 2:30.00
Heat 2of4 Finals
1 Khyiah Angel W49 NRY 2:20.00
2 Heather Cachia W68 NCL 2:20.00
3 Robin Carson W75 NNC 2:20.00
4 Josephine Donnoley W58 NWO 2:10.00
5 Paul Vallis M61 NSA 2:02.00
6 Caron Baumgartner W58 NCS 2:00.00
Heat 3of4 Finals
1 Annie Cooke W70 NPT 1:53.00
2 Dawn Gledhill W64 NML 1:50.00
3 Stephen Murray M62 NSA 1:48.00
4 Adrian Stewart M61 NWG 1:40.00
5 John Wynberg M65 NNS 1:39.00
6 Tracey Clay W42 NwO 1:37.00
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Heat 4 Finals (#8A Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 Vassili Efimov M46 NwWO 1:30.00
2 Gary Nicholls M74 NCR 1:30.00
3 Ailsa Jeanes W47 NRY 1:27.00
4 Mark Holmes M32 NWO 1:25.00
5 Tony Tooher M52 NWG 1:24.00
6 Jason Buckner M42 VGS X1:15.00
Event 8B Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Bridget Cook W70 NWG 2:30.00
2 Elly Ramon W66 NPT 2:10.00
3 Lindy Woodrow W60 NWO 2:06.00
4 Jane Noake W57 NSP 2:05.00
5 Cecily Black W65 NWO 2:03.00
6 Vesna Mirkovic W57 NLP 2:00.00
Heat 2of4 Finals
1 Albert Baumgartner M58 NCS 2:00.00
2 Michael Appleby M59 NwWO 2:00.00
3 Helen White W64 NNS 1:56.00
4 Megan McLachlan W49 NWO 1:52.00
5 Rozanne Green W55 NCR 1:52.00
6 JoeLiu M30 NwO 1:50.00
Heat 3of4 Finals
1 Raymond Ashton M68 NRY 1:50.00
2 Bart Tuteleers M41 NwWO 1:44.00
3 Susan Leech W51 NRY 1:42.00
4 Sean Donovan M49 NLP 1:40.00
5 Richard Vanderreyden ~ M46 NSP 1:39.89
6 Caroline Makin W46 NTN 1:39.00
Heat 4of4 Finals
1 Peter Kaupert M73 NWG 1:38.00
2 Alberto Caceres Castro  M32 VGS X1:32.00
3 Haydn Wood M48 NWO 1:32.00
4 Sarah Koch W36 NNS 1:26.00
5 Hiroshi Mizutani M46 NLC 1:25.00
6 Noritaka Fujikawa M41 NWO 1:21.00
Event 8C Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
3 Paul Bailey M53 NWG 2:10.00
4 Stephen White M45 NCS 1:55.00
5 Nick Ward M50 NwO 1:22.00
6 Nicholas Grinter M23 NSA 1:06.00
Event 8D Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
2 Wendy Magnus W36 NWO 2:25.00
3 Yasmin Dehni Stalker W51 NCB 2:16.00
4  Kari Baynes W53 NWO 1:50.00
5 Ruth Fitzpatrick W66 NML 1:48.00
6 Jenni Burgess W55 NLC 1:34.00
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Heat 2of4 Finals
James Cabhill
Colin Stanford
Kevin Ryan

MI Weekes
Margaret Peace

o O WN B

Heat 3of4 Finals
Michelle Daley
Frank Markus
Ken Ryan

Brad Cherrie
Tristan Bray
Todd Patrick
Heat 4 of4 Finals
Wayne Sherson
Ryan Bennett
Zsuzsanna Molnar
Nick Westaway
Nathan Eaves

o OB W N

o O WN
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Michael Hickerton

Christopher Saxby

M72
M76
M60
W56
W60
M61

w47
M55
M63
M58
M29
M35

M52
M42
W30
M34
M30
M34

VGS
NSA
NWO
NWO
NSA
NNC

NWO
NWO
NWO
NWO
NWO
VGS

NWO
NWO
NPN
NWO
NRY
NWO

X1:33.35
1:28.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:23.00
1:22.00

1:18.00
1:18.00
1:17.00
1:16.00
1:15.00
X1:10.00

1:08.00
1:07.00
1:06.00
1:05.00
1:03.00

59.59



